MCW100A, B
Time Proportional
Rotary Position Controller
BLN-95-8966-4 Issued: March 1992
DESCRIPTION
The MCW100 Time Proportional Rotary Position Controller provides auto-
matic grade or steering control of paving, trenching and curbing machines by
switching an on/off solenoid valve.  The Controller uses a wand follower to

• Withstands vibration and shock
• Models for both 12 and 24 Volt systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFY
1. Model Number MCW100A or B
2. Voltage, 12 or 24 Vdc
3. Cable Part Number
4. Follower Part Number(s)
TABLE A.
ORDER NUMBER VOLTAGE TYPE OF OUTPUT
MCW100A1025 12 Vdc Hot Side Switching
MCW100A1033 24 Vdc Hot Side Switching
MCW100B1008 12 Vdc Ground Side Switching
MCW100B1016 24 Vdc Ground Side Switching
ACCESSORIES
1. STEERING FOLLOWER
Straight tubular follower, 16 inches long overall with
breakaway joint. For steering only. Part Number